

Lanakila Baptist Schools

"Pursuing Christ and Academic Excellence"

Tuition & Fees Schedule 2024-2025

TUITION & FEES

		nts)\$50	
Non-Refundable Enrollment Deposi	t (all stud	ents) \$500	
TUITION			
	le	\$9000 \$9700	
Returning students with deposits pa	id bv Marc	h 1st will receive \$300 off Base Tuition	
3			
ELEMENTARY (ES) Grades K3-5		MIDDLE (MS) & HIGH SCHOOL (HS) Grades 6-1	2
Fees by Grade (Required) Grade K & 5 Graduation Fee Grade 4 Big Island Trip	\$80 \$850	Fees by Grade (Required)Grade 8 Graduation Fee\$8Grade 12 Graduation Fee\$35	80 50
OPTIONAL PROGRAMS & FEES			
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Grades K3-5)	MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL (Grades 6-12)	
FUNDRAISERS - One-time RateT-Shirt & Jeans Friday	\$100	FUNDRAISERS- One-time Rate • Senior T-Shirt • Casual Fridays (T-Shirt & Jeans)	30 00
ATHLETIC PROGRAM - Annual Rate Sports 	\$100	ATHLETIC PROGRAM - Annual Rate • Sports	00
 EXTENDED CARE RATES - Annual Rates AM Care PM Care Both AM & PM Care Drop-in Hourly Rate 	\$1,500 \$3,000 \$4,000 \$10	ELECTIVES Violin Rental (Annual)\$ Dual Credit (GCU)vari 	50 ies
MEALS - Semi-Annual Rates		MEALS - Semi-Annual Rates Hot Lunch - without milk/ with milk (White & Chocolate)	

•	Jinail	$\phi + 0.0$ $\phi - 1.0$	
•	Medium	\$432/ \$540	
•	Large	\$459/ \$567	
Snack Card (per card)			
SHUTTLE - Annual Rate			

- HS to Elem Departs @ 7am
- One Way..... \$350

Hot Lunch - without milk/ with milk (White & Chocolate)

٠	Small	\$405/ \$513
٠	Medium	\$432/ \$540
•	Large	\$459/ \$567

e 🖤

1

SHUTTLE - Annual Rate Elem to HS - Departs @ 730am

em to F	IS - Departs (730am / HS to	Elem departs afte	er school ends	
•	Round Tri	n		\$700	

•		\$100
٠	One Way	\$350

PAYMENT PLANS & DISCOUNTS

PAYMENT PLANS

Annual Payment Plan

- 100% payment, less 5% discount, must be received by July 15th
- This discount does not apply to families receiving scholarships.
- This does not apply to families enrolling in the middle of the school year.

Semi-Annual Payment Plan

- 50% of tuition is due **July 15th**
- Remaining 50% balance is due Dec 5th

Monthly Payment Options

- Monthly payments are due the 5th of each month from June 5th May 5th of each school year.
- A \$40 ATP fee charged per agreement
- Automated Tuition Payment option the first tuition payment will be deducted on June 5th. This is an auto-debit transaction from either your checking or savings account. Final balance will be processed by May 5th.
- Monthly cash payments option will require that payments be made by the 5th of the month.
- Automatic Credit Card payment option is available with a 3.5% transaction fee. Payments will be charged on the 5th of the month.

DISCOUNTS

- Families with more than one child enrolled receive a 10% discount off tuition for the second and third child.
- Fourth child and each child thereafter will receive a 50% discount off tuition.
- MILITARY/ALUMNI DISCOUNT...... 10%
- ACTIVE LB MEMBER DISCOUNT...... 15%

REFERRAL

REFERRAL CREDIT..... \$500

- A currently enrolled family may receive a \$500.00 tuition discount for each NEW student they refer and is accepted by LBS.
- The new family must indicate the referring family on their enrollment form.
- The referral credit will be applied to the referring family's account. \$250 at the end of the first semester/ \$250 at the end of the second semester.
- Maximum credit of \$1,000.00 per family.

SUMMER PROGRAM 2025 - OPEN TO PUBLIC - FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS

ELEMENTARY CAMPUS - June 2 - July 11

Tuition due in full by May 23 Siblings discounts available.

Registration - Non Refundable - Not applied to	Tuition
Mar 17 - Apr 30	\$150
After Apr 30	\$200
Full Day Tuition - 8:00 am- 3:00 pm	\$1300
Full Day Tuition - Sibling	\$1170
Half Day Tuition- 8:00 am- 12 pm	\$950
Half Day Sibling	\$855
Hot Zippy Lunch (no drink included)	\$150

HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUS - June 2 - July 11

Dates for program are TBD at later date: Tuition due in full by May 23

Registration - Non Refundable - Not applied to Tuition

- Mar 17 Apr 30..... \$100
- After Apr 30..... \$150
- One-Semester Credit (0.5 credit)..... \$300 • M-F 2-hours daily
- Two-Semester Credits (1 full credit) \$600 • M-F 4-hours daily